Idépont

1964.03.25.
1964.03.30.
1964.04.04.
1964.04.10.
1964.04.22.
1964.05.24.
1964.06.14.
1964.11.16.
1964.12.14.

Teriilet
ALMAMELLEK
PECS
PECS
SUMONY
HETVEHELY
PECS
PECS
PECS
PECS

Korzet Megfigyelo 1

SASRETI OSBUKKOS MOLNAR ISTVAN
SZENTKUT-EGERVOLGY MOLNAR ISTVAN
SZENTKUT-EGERVOLGY MOLNAR ISTVAN
HALASTAVAK MOLNAR ISTVAN

MOLNAR ISTVAN
LAJKO-SZENTKUT MOLNAR ISTVAN
LAJKO-EGERVOLGY MOLNAR ISTVAN

BORFORGALMI VALLALAT MOLNAR ISTVAN
DOM TER MOLNAR ISTVAN

Megfigyel6 2 Faj
Vorosbegy
ES TARSAI Vorosbegy
ES TARSAI Vorosbegy
id. MOLNAR ISTVAN Voérosbegy
Vorosbegy

id. MOLNAR ISTVAN Voérosbegy
id. MOLNAR ISTVAN Vérosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy

Him Tojé Ad Juv Imm Pull Egyéb Ossz
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